XVIII CRITERIO DE CORTA MATO PAULO GUERRA -MONTEMOR-0O-NOVO 2017 - 52 PROVA

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALAO SEXO TEMPO PTS
1 914 RAQUEL FERNADES - EXTRA 2008 GDP CHAO DURO BENJ A FEM 2,01
2 451 RITA PEDREIRINHO - EXTRA 2008 BV MONTEMOR BENJ A FEM 2,12
3 450 RAQUEL DIAS - EXTRA 208 BV MONTEMOR BENJ A FEM 2,12
4 125 M2 CAETANA SILVA 2010 ETST ANTONIO BENJ A FEM 2,18 10
5 277 ANGELA PARDINHO 2009 ETST ANTONIO BENJ A FEM 2,19 9
6 326 M2 CLARA BALUGAS 2008 ETST ANTONIO BENJ A FEM 221 8
7 287 IRINA LAVADO 2008 G D PAVIA BENJ A FEM 223 7
8 73 IARA ALMEIDA 2009 ETST ANTONIO BENJ A FEM 233 6
9 472 CLAUDIA FALE DA SILVA - EXTRA 2008 BV MONTEMOR BENJ A FEM 2,35
10 323 LEONOR ROSA 2010 G D PAVIA BENJ A FEM 244 5
CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALAO SEXO TEMPO PTS
1 155 GUILHERME MARQUES 2008 ETST ANTONIO BENJ A MASC 1,59 10
2 240 LUIS CABO 2008 G D DIANA BENJ A MASC 2,11 9
3 322 LUIS PEREIRA 2009 ETST ANTONIO BENJ A MASC 2,17 8
4 309 DINIS BRITES 2010 A J MALARRANHA BENJ A MASC 225 7
5 219 HUGO CALHAU 2010 G D PAVIA BENJ A MASC 234 6
6 223 MARTIM FILIPE 2010 G D PAVIA BENJ A MASC 3,09 5
7 281 LUCIANO DIAS 2008 ETST ANTONIO BENJ A MASC 325 4
CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALAO SEXO TEMPO PTS
1 113 M2 LEONOR PIRES 2007 ETST ANTONIO BENJ B FEM 4,34 10
2 138 LETICIA GANHAO 2006 G D PAVIA BENJ B FEM 441 9
3 190 JOANA ARRAIOLOS 2006 E F CLUBE BENJ B FEM 4,46 8
4 133 TATIANA PAREDES 2006 G D PAVIA BENJ B FEM 5,06 7
5 980 LARA MARIANO - EXTRA 2006 EB 2,3 MONTEMOR BENJ B FEM 5,10
6 145 MARIANA CAEIRO 2007 G D PAVIA BENJ B FEM 525 6
7 139 MATILDE PINTO 2006 G D PAVIA BENJ B FEM 553 5
8 286 MARA LAVADO 2007 G D PAVIA BENJ B FEM 555 4
9 983 MARIA CORTICADAS - EXTRA 2006 EB2,3MONTEMOR BENJB FEM 5,58
10 301 ELISABETE SARMENTO 2007 A J MALARRANHA BENJ B FEM 6,02 3
11 72 IRIS ALMEIDA 2007 ETST ANTONIO BENJ B FEM 6,08 2
12 302 KATE TEIXEIRA 2007 A JMALARRANHA BENJ B FEM 6,52 1
CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALAO SEXO TEMPO PTS
1 253 MIGUEL PITEIRA 2006 G D DIANA BENJ B MASC 4,04 10
2 985 EDUARDO MEME - EXTRA 2006 EB 2,3 MONTEMOR BENJ B MASC 4,10
3 23 DINIS RELVEIRO 2006 G D DIANA BENJ B MASC 414 9
4 264 DAVID PINTO 2006 G D DIANA BENJ B MASC 415 8
5 328 PEDRO MORGADO 2006 G D PAVIA BENJ B MASC 426 7
6 112 ANDRE NEPOMUCENO 2006 ETST ANTONIO BENJ B MASC 428 6
7 75 GUILHERME ALVES 2006 ETST ANTONIO BENJ B MASC 429 5
8 991 MIGUEL MARTINS - EXTRA 2006 EB 2,3 MONTEMOR BENJ B MASC 4,33
9 297 HENRIQUE CORREIA 2006 E F CLUBE BENJ B MASC 4,36 4
10 987 ANDRE ARRAIOLOS - EXTRA 2006 EB 2,3 MONTEMOR BENJ B MASC 4,37
11 97 DINIS FIGUEIREDO 2007 ETST ANTONIO BENJ B MASC 440 3
12 994 EDUARDO CAEIRO - EXTRA 2006 EB 2,3 MONTEMOR BENJ B MASC 4,40
13 131 MARTIN PRATES 2007 G D PAVIA BENJ B MASC 4,47

14 79 JOAO PADEIRO 2006 ETST ANTONIO BENJ B MASC 449 1
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JOAO MARQUES
TIAGO FRETES
GUILHERME SIMOES
RODRIGO CALADO

NOME DOS ATLETAS

MIRIAM ROSA

INES SANTOS

KAILLANY ILHOS

LAURA NUNES

ANA PACHECO - EXTRA
ESTELA VIDAL - EXTRA
CAROLINA PIRES

JOANA ROSADO - EXTRA

NOME DOS ATLETAS
GUILHERME MIGUENS
MANUEL SAGORRO

PEDRO MATOS

MIGUEL MASSUGCA - EXTRA
JOAO PONTE E SOUSA
GUILHERME ALVES - EXTRA
TIAGO GALEANO - EXTRA
RICARDO GALEANO - EXTRA
RUI TIRAPICOS

RAFAEL DEUS

RODRIGO REIS - EXTRA
DIOGO NEPOMUCENO
GONCALO RAPOSO

VASCO SIMOES

PEDRO LACERDA

DIOGO MARQUES

SALIO Al Al - EXTRA - EXTRA
JOSE CATARINO

VASCO MOTA

DUARTE CANHA

NOME DOS ATLETAS
MADALENA MATALOTO
DIANA NASCIMENTO
CATARINA SANTOS
PATRICIA CARRASQUEIRA
VITORIA REVYTSKYY
JOANA SOARES

PATRICIA MALHAO - EXTRA

NOME DOS ATLETAS

ANDRE MASSUCA - EXTRA
MIGUEL ROSA
FRANCISCO SIMOES
PEDRO BILRO

2007
2006
2006
2007

ANO
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005

ANO
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004

ANO
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003

ANO
2002
2002
2002
2002

G D PAVIA
ETST ANTONIO
G D DIANA

ETST ANTONIO

CLUBE
ETST ANTONIO
ETST ANTONIO

G D DIANA

G D DIANA

EB 2,3 MONTEMOR
EB 2,3 MONTEMOR
A J MALARRANHA
EB 2,3 MONTEMOR

CLUBE
G D PAVIA

ETST ANTONIO
ETST ANTONIO
CEBI

G D DIANA

EB 2,3 MONTEMOR
EB 2,3 MONTEMOR
EB 2,3 MONTEMOR
ETST ANTONIO

G D DIANA

B V MONTEMOR
ETST ANTONIO
ETST ANTONIO

G D DIANA

G D DIANA

ETST ANTONIO

B V MONTEMOR

G D PAVIA

ETST ANTONIO

A J MALARRANHA

CLUBE
G D DIANA
G D DIANA
G D DIANA
ETST ANTONIO
ETST ANTONIO
G D DIANA
B V MONTEMOR

CLUBE
CEBI

G D PAVIA
G D DIANA
G D DIANA

BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B
BENJ B

ESCALAO
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

ESCALAO
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

ESCALAO
INICIADA
INICIADA
INICIADA
INICIADA
INICIADA
INICIADA
INICIADA

ESCALAO
INICIADO
INICIADO
INICIADO
INICIADO

MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

SEXO
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

SEXO
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

4,53
4,54
517
5,35

TEMPO PTS
6,00
6,09
6,23
6,33
6,43
7,07
8,04 6
8,13

-y
o

~N © ©

TEMPO PTS
5,14 10
517 9
519 8
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524 7
5,25
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5,44
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6,00
6,01
6,40
7,05
7,07
7,12
8,58
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TEMPO PTS
8,18
8,43
9,03
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9,34

10,16
10,53
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TEMPO PTS
7,14
7,38 10
754 9
8,02 8
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108
952
271
463
159
476

DORSAL
27
137
9
67
920

DORSAL
197
83
192
90
103
213
70
161
93
95
154
71
102
324

DORSAL
29
186
298
152
81
173
284

DORSAL
160
247
124

VASCO PIRES
DIOGO MATALOTO
MARCO CHORA

NELSON SEGUNDA - EXTRA

MIGUEL MENDES

DIOGO GUERRA - EXTRA

PEDRO MIRAO

DUARTE CARDOSO - EXTRA

NOME DOS ATLETAS
CAROLINA ESCADA
SOFIA ROSA
MADALENA RIBEIRO
BEATRIZ SARAMAGAIO

SUSANA ALDINHAS - EXTRA

NOME DOS ATLETAS
JOAO BAIOA

JOAO PIRES
RODRIGO BARRELAS
ANDRE PARDAL
DIOGO MOTA

LUIS TOLEDO
ANDRE LAGARTO
DINIS FIALHO
MANUEL ELIAS
GONCALO MARTINHO
TIAGO BARBOSA
PEDRO LAGARTO
MARCO CALADO
PEDRO ENDERECO

NOME DOS ATLETAS
RAQUEL CABACO
ANA RAIMUNDO
CARINA RODRIGUES
INES VIEIRA SANTOS
RAFAELA MENDES
MARTA BATALHA
JOANA PINTO

NOME DOS ATLETAS
ANJOS MOREIRA
HERMINIA VARANDAS
NADIA SILVA

2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003

ANO
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000

ANO
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001

ANO
1987
1999
1987
1989
1997
1998
1997

ANO
1972
1974
1973

ETST ANTONIO

G D DIANA

G D DIANA

EB 2,3 MONTEMOR
E F CLUBE

B V MONTEMOR
ETST ANTONIO

B V MONTEMOR

CLUBE

G D DIANA

G D PAVIA

G D DIANA

E F CLUBE

E S MONTEMOR

CLUBE
G D C C PICADA
A J MALARRANHA
E F CLUBE

A J MALARRANHA
ETST ANTONIO

G D DIANA

ETST ANTONIO

G D DIANA

G D DIANA

ETST ANTONIO
ETST ANTONIO
ETST ANTONIO
ETST ANTONIO

G D PAVIA

CLUBE
G D DIANA

E F CLUBE

G D DIANA

ETST ANTONIO

A J MALARRANHA
G D DIANA

ETST ANTONIO

CLUBE
G D DIANA

ETST ANTONIO
ETST ANTONIO

INICIADO
INICIADO
INICIADO
INICIADO
INICIADO
INICIADO
INICIADO
INICIADO

ESCALAO
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL

ESCALAO
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL

ESCALAO
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR

ESCALAO

VETERANA
VETERANA
VETERANA

MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

SEXO
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

SEXO
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM

SEXO
FEM
FEM
FEM

8,24
8,29
8,35
8,56
9,01
9,20
9,32
11,33

TEMPO
12,28
13,24
14,08
14,29
19,45

TEMPO
10,44
10,49
10,50
10,56
11,05
11,09
11,11
11,14
11,32
11,40
11,47
11,57
12,09
12,27

TEMPO
23,11
24,05
25,16
27,04
28,41
29,06
32,09

TEMPO
27,17
27,39
28,51
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74
227

DORSAL
164
144
176

88

DORSAL
26
66
65

203
270
204
477
470

156
177
60

DORSAL
193
117
208
12
214
215
115
92
272
210
306

DORSAL
22
96
52

CARLA VILA NOVA
M2 TERESA GUEGUES

NOME DOS ATLETAS
FILIPE SILVA
TIAGO VARANDAS
PEDRO PENCAS
LUCAS MATINHOS

NOME DOS ATLETAS
ERNESTO ZAMBUJO

JOAO RODRIGUES

RUI QUARESMA

MANUEL SILVA

JOAO MARTINS

JOSE PESTANA

ANTONIO MALHAO - EXTRA
HELIODORO ARRANJA - EXTRA
PAULO RIBEIRO

ANTONIO CAEIRO

JOAO CALADO

PEDRO REIS

NOME DOS ATLETAS
SILVESTRE MARTINS
SERGIO SANTOS
MANUEL VEIGA
ANTONIO VALADAS
JOSE LAMEIRO
ILDEFONSO BARREIROS
JOSE CARAVELA
JOAO FERRAO

JOSE MENDES
ANTONIO CATRONGA
ANTONIO GASPAR

NOME DOS ATLETAS
GONCALO VARELA
RUI SOARES
FILIPE FIALHO

1971
1968

ANO
1998
1999
1998
1999

ANO
1972
1974
1970
1974
1970
1970
1968
1970
1968
1968
1973
1976

ANO
1957
1966
1964
1965
1965
1961
1960
1957
1962
1959
1961

ANO
1997
1993
1997

ETST ANTONIO
ETST ANTONIO

CLUBE

B V MONTEMOR
G D PAVIA

ETST ANTONIO

A J MALARRANHA

CLUBE

G D DIANA

B V MONTEMOR
G D DIANA

G D C C PICADA
G D DIANA

G D C C PICADA
B V MONTEMOR
B V MONTEMOR
INDIVIDUAL

B V MONTEMOR
ETST ANTONIO

G D DIANA

CLUBE

G D DIANA
ADFA - EVORA
G D C C PICADA
E F CLUBE

G D DIANA

G D DIANA

B V MONTEMOR
G D DIANA

E F CLUBE

G D C C PICADA
B V MONTEMOR

CLUBE

G D DIANA
G D DIANA
G D DIANA

VETERANA
VETERANA

ESCALAO
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

ESCALAO
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A

ESCALAO
VET B
VET B
VET B
VET B
VET B
VET B
VET B
VET B
VET B
VET B
VET B

ESCALAO
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

FEM
FEM

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

SEXO
MASC
MASC
MASC

30,23 7
31,33 6

TEMPO PTS
19,54 10
22,30 9
22,36
22,52 7
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TEMPO PTS
21,33 10
22,06
22,35
22,40
22,49
23,53
24,57
25,09
26,44
26,50
31,06
32,53
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TEMPO PTS
22,09
22,09
22,31
22,42
22,43
23,09
23,26
23,46
23,50
23,57
24,06

-
o

- N W s O N 0 ©

TEMPO PTS
19,40 10
19,43 9
19,44 8
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311
305

31
315
158

21

63
200
457

JOAO ANDRE

TIAGO PEDRO

NUNO REBOCHO

DIOGO FERNANDES

JOSE CABECA

MARIO GRILO

PAULO ALDEAGAS

PEDRO VIEIRA

PEDRO FERNANDES
ALEXANDRE CANDEIAS - EXTRA

1986
1987
1991
1997
1996
1995
1979
1982
1995
1988

G D DIANA
G D DIANA
B V MONTEMOR
G D DIANA
G D DIANA
B V MONTEMOR
G D DIANA
E F CLUBE
G D C C PICADA
B V MONTEMOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

20,24
20,39
20,41
20,45
20,50
21,02
21,32
22,23
22,25
24,22
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